TECHNICAL DATASHEET
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT
GBSBxxx
Group Overview / Gruppenueberblick
Sheet Steel Enclosure Group
Stahlblech-Gehaeusegruppe
24 sizes 150 x 150 x 80 Pages 2-3
Sheet steel junction enclosures for robust industrial use,

STEP models / STEP Modelle 24
Availability / Verfuegbarkeit Project stock / Auf Anfrage kurzfristig verfuegbar
Material / Material Sheet steel / Stahlblech
Construction / Konstruktion Industrial junction enclosure platform with configurable entries
Typical depths / Typische Tiefen 80 mm and 120 mm
Nominal size coverage / Groessenabdeckung 150 x 150 x 80 to 800 x 400 x 120 mm
Use case / Einsatzbereich Industrial junction boxes, wiring distribution, retrofit projects
Configuration / Konfiguration Empty or populated execution depending on project
Compliance / Konformitaet Per project specification / je Projektspezifikation
XINDUX Industrial Solutions GmbH | www.xindux.com Document: GBSBxxx | EN-DE | Rev. 3 | 2026-02-27 | Page 1/3
MODEL MATRIX
MODELLMATRIX
GBSBxxx
Dimensions & File Availability / Abmessungen & Dateiverfuegbarkeit
Article L W H PDF STEP
GBSB150150080 150 150 80 Yes Yes
GBSB200150080 200 150 80 Yes Yes
GBSB200200080 200 200 80 Yes Yes
GBSB300150080 300 150 80 Yes Yes
GBSB300200080 300 200 80 Yes Yes
GBSB400200080 400 200 80 Yes Yes
GBSB600200080 600 200 80 Yes Yes
GBSB150150120 150 150 120 Yes Yes
GBSB200150120 200 150 120 Yes Yes
GBSB200200120 200 200 120 Yes Yes
GBSB300150120 300 150 120 Yes Yes
GBSB300200120 300 200 120 Yes Yes
GBSB300300120 300 300 120 Yes Yes
GBSB400150120 400 150 120 Yes Yes
GBSB400200120 400 200 120 Yes Yes
GBSB400300120 400 300 120 Yes Yes
GBSB400400120 400 400 120 Yes Yes
GBSB500200120 500 200 120 Yes Yes
GBSB500300120 500 300 120 Yes Yes
GBSB600200120 600 200 120 Yes Yes
GBSB600300120 600 300 120 Yes Yes
GBSB600400120 600 400 120 Yes Yes
GBSB800200120 800 200 120 Yes Yes
GBSB800400120 800 400 120 Yes Yes
Dimension unit: mm | '-' indicates not available in source package.
Einheit: mm | '-' bedeutet im Quellpaket nicht verfuegbar.
XINDUX Industrial Solutions GmbH | www.xindux.com Document: GBSBxxx | EN-DE | Rev. 3 | 2026-02-27 | Page 2/3
FAQ